FEDERACION DE GOLF DE LA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

CLASIFICACIONES

nicase

HANDICAP MASCULINO

POS LICENCIA NOMBRE Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. HPU Total 1° 2°
1 LVv00788914 REDONDO MARTINEZ, ALBERT 34,5 13J M 5 41 59
2 LVv17786235 RARO DIAZ OSCAR VICENTE 26,1 21,7 M M 4 31 43
3 LV01126865 ESCURIOLA BELTRA JUAN FRANCISCO 52 42 M M 2 6 41
4 LV66368399 MINGUET ORTIZ, ENRIQUE 11 10,4 M M 2 13 38

LV17457112 MIRALLES CEBRIAN, MANUEL 16,5 156 M M 3 20 38

6 LV06368173 FUSTER MIRAGALL, JOSE MARIA 3,8 36C M 1 4 37
LV02287101 SANAHUJA ASENCIO, ALBERT 4,7 43] M 2 6 37
LV01379049 MICHAVILLA FOSSATI, DIEGO 6,1 57J M 2 7 37
LV05170262 BOSCA TEROL, JOSE ENRIQUE 13,3 12,7 M M 3 16 37
LV02313263 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO JORGE 13,6 13 S M 3 16 37
LVv82485272 BALLESTEROS BLAISE-OMBRECHT,ENRIC 19,9 19,1 S M 4 24 37

12 LV05017930 FOMINAYA RIBES, JACINTO 1,9 1,8 M M 1 2 36
LV00752923 PERALES MOMPARLER, ANTONIO 20,4 20 M M 4 24 36

14 LV76365596 MATEO GONZALEZ, JULIO 9,3 M M 2 11 35
LV02439920 CATALA LAHUERTA, VICENTE 11,9 M M 3 14 35
LV05368439 SANCHIS DOMINGO, ARTURO 14,2 M M 3 17 35
LV81457131 SILLA ROMEU, RAFAEL 15,5 M M 3 18 35
LV17795540 NAVARRO GARCIA JOSE LUIS 36 M M 5 43 35

19 LV05097405 CORONADO RODRIGUEZ, ILDEFONSO 4,7 M M 2 6 34
LV81366639 MOLINA MARTINEZ, JOSE IGNACIO 8,1 M M 2 10 34
LV82434409 SELMA MENDOZA, FRANCISCO 23,9 S M 4 28 34

22 LV05020901 MORATA ROIG, VICENTE 4,6 M M 2 5 33
LV05367238 MORENO LEON, ALVARO 4,7 M M 2 6 33
LV06389212 DE LA ESCALERA GRIMA, JUAN ANTONIO 5,6 M M 2 7 33
LV05329096 SENDRA DE BONA, JUAN EDUARDO 6 M M 2 7 33
LV02204649 CHOVER MONTANANA, VICENTE 6,8 M M 2 8 33
LV00395857 OCHOTORENA MORODER, JORGE 16,4 M M 3 19 33
LV76438038 CAPAPE GIL, LUIS MANUEL 21,6 M M 4 26 33
LV17796051 BLASCO IZQUIERDO LUIS 34,2 M M 5 41 33

30 LV01021118 CRABBE LECOCQ PABLO 1,5 1,6 M M 1 2 32
LV51069353 BELZUNCE BURGUERA, JOSE MARIA 3,8 39 M M 1 4 32
LV17461889 TEJADA CANOVAS, PABLO 7,7 7,81 M 2 9 32
LV76436772 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE ALEJANDRO 7,5 76 M M 2 9 32
LV76423502 TORRES RUBIO, MANUEL 15,2 S M 3 18 32
LV08386763 ARNAEZ BERLANGA JOSE 16,4 M M 3 19 32
LV51210865 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, ADRIANO 16 M M 3 19 32
LV02452834 TARONCHER DASI, JUAN CARLOS 18,2 M M 3 22 32
LVv81361830 YAGUE SALVO, JULIAN 25,6 M M 4 30 32

39 LV01089949 AGUILELLA SALVA, AITOR 9,5 9,6 M M 2 11 31
LV51059781 PARRA MONTES, FCO. ALBERTO 11 111 M M 2 13 31
LV02238507 MONTANANA GIMENO, JOAN JOSEP 143 144 M M 3 17 31
Lv00188628 MELANDER, MAGNUS 16 16,1 M M 3 19 31
LV02315711 CASAMAYOR LAPEAA, MIGUEL 16,6 16,7 M M 3 20 31
LV09323329 LOPEZ COSTELL, FRANCISCO 17 171 M M 3 20 31
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LV00390614
LV02264848
LVv51076317
LV09756554
49 LV51364980
LV06767569
LV02754824
LV76452179
LVv05383148
LV17451257
LVv05199888
LV51460613
LV06132578
LV05020005
59 LV00319526
LV06422469
LV05248074
LVv02100671
LV05402355
LV17785726
LV05390856
LV17452870
LVv80261728
68 LV51147500
LVv80210843
LV17154031
LV05430688
LV04755262
LV76323066
LV00448186
LV81742799
LV18446501
LVv00457130
LV17452869
LV17782014
80 Lv17785727
LV00779735
LV05279478
LVv02096418
LV05170266
LV17786469
86 LV17446007
87 LV51160044
88 Lv00441957
89 LV00452747
LV05367237
91 LV76221729
LV01743981
93 LV02362413

POYATOS SAIZ, MANUEL
ALAPONT DUBON CARLOS
REDONDO PASTOR, JAIME
CHALOYARD MICHEL

JUAN ESPERT, VICENTE FRANCISCO
SENA DE HARO, GUILLERMO
ALABADI TOLEDO, ENRIQUE
ARAQUE GARCIA, JOAQUIN

MIR MONTOLIU, ALFREDO
TEJADA PINO RAFAEL

MULLER, JOSEF

LATORRE LUCIA, SANTIAGO
ESCUDER BUENO, JUAN

MIR SESE ALFREDO

FUENTE MORILLO, JESUS
GRACIA RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO
CABALLERO SALADO, RAFAEL
ROMERO ALBA, VICENTE
ANDRES TIMOR, AGUSTIN
QUIXAL BELARTE, LUIS

SANTOS HERVAS, IVAN
PORTALES PALOP, JUAN BAUTISTA
MAZON MORALES JUAN PEDRO
FUSTER MU#0Z, JOSE MARIA
ARNAEZ BERLANGA, FRANCISCO
NACHER ALBORS JOSE ANTONIO
GUILLEM PORTA, MIGUEL
SCHUSTER, WOLFGANG
NAVARRO GARCIA, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ ANDREU, JOSE LUIS
RAMON ROMEU, ANTONIO MANUEL

PASTOR CATALAN EVARISTO RAFAFEL

GARCIA ALBORS ENRIQUE

BENITO ARAQUE, MIGUEL ANGEL
CARRASCO RUIZ JUAN MANUEL
QUIXAL BELARTE, MANUEL
CORONADO RUIZ, ALBERTO

DE LAS HERAS POLO, ADOLFO
ESCRIBANO ARGUELLES, JOSE VTE
SAN JOSE ALBORS, VICENTE
NARANJO MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS
BERTOMEU SIMO, FRANCISCO
MERELO SANCHEZ, VICENTE
AGRELLO, GUILLERMO

PEREZ GIMENEZ, JAVIER

MORENO ROSILLO, JOSE ANTONIO
ORDEN LOPEZ ADOLFO

GARCIA LLACER IGNACIO
CABALLERO RUIZ, SALVADOR

18,1
19,3
20,4
22,1
57
6,5
13,3
14,3
14,5
16,4
17,2
18,7
18,3
18,6
5,6
6,7
9,3
10,6
111
10,7
20,9
21,6
23
6,8
7,7
10,3
12,5
14,3
14,8
15,8
16,4
18,8
19,8
20,2
36
53

9,9
13,5
13,7

31
18,3
16,2
15,9

20
22,2
24,4
251
10,2

182 M

58S
6,6 M
13,4 M
14,4 S
146 M
16,5 M
17,3 S
18,8 S
18,4 M
18,7 S
57 M
6,8 A
94 S
10,7 M
112 S
10,8 1
21 M
21,7 M
23,1S
69 M
78 M
10,4 S
12,6 S
14,4 S
149 S
159 M
16,5 M
189 S
199 M
203 M

54C

8,1 M

10M
13,6 S
138 S
31,2 M
184 M
16,3 M

16 M
20,1 M
223 M
245 M
252 M
10,3 M
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22
23
24
26

16
17
17
19
20
22
22
22

11
13
13
13
25
26
27

12
15
17
18
19
19
22
24
24
43

12
16
16
37
22
19
19
24
26
29
30
12

31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
24
23
23
22
22
21
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LV05762319
95 LV00757955
96 LV02221010
97 LvV00800571
98 LV17779356
99 LV17755423

LV06243000

LV80765792

LVv06014575

LVv06070872

LV06034094

LV76381472

LV05040944

LV06431571

LV06045546

LVv02130113

LV14455296

LV17444312

LV00752952

MONRABAL MORATA, SALVADOR
GRANELL GIL, FEDERICO

HENAREJOS BELTRAN FAUSTINO
RODRIGO MANOTAS FRANCISCO JOSE
ARROYO GERRERO SERAFIN

ESTEVE BERENGUER, VICENTE
FEBRER ROVIRA, JAIME MARIA
TORIBIO MONTERROSO, PEDRO
VENEGAS CARUANA RAFAEL
SERRANO SASTRE, FERNANDO
CASANOVA SAFONT ANTONIO
CLIMENT CORBIN, MANUEL
CASTELLANO ALFONSO, FCO. MIGUEL
GARCIA NIETO MARCOS

LLUNA APARISI, EDUARDO

CHOVER ALEDON, VICENTE

BENEYTO LOZANO, JORDI
MONTEAGUDO GARRIDO, PEDRO
ASTORGA RIBOT, GONZALO

23,2
28,4
18,4
36
32,2
10,1
10,2
14,2
18,9
20
22,4
26,9
6,1
8,6
8,9
13
13,3
14,7
18,9

233 A
28,6 M
185 M

324 M
10,2 1
10,3 S
143 M
19 S
20,1 S
225 M
27,1S
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28
34
22
43
38

21
18
16
13

12 Ret
12 Ret
17 Ret
22 Ret
24 Ret
27 Ret
32 Ret

7 N.P
10 N.P
11 N.P
15 N.P
16 N.P
17 N.P
22 N.P



